
Area of expertise Certificate Number Certificate expiry date Contact tel. number Email address

Busuttil Aldo Non-Destructive Testing A22020I5678910-03 19/08/2027 +356 79733875 aldoxl@onvol.net
Veterinary Radiology

Fixed Gauges & Fixed Screening Devices
Mobile Gauges & Mobile Screening Devices

research with un-Sealed Sources
Research with x-ray equipment & Sealed Sources

Desira Mario Non-Destructive Testing A22034I6V5I7I8-05 14/12/2027 +356 79901282 mariodesira.ztn@gmail.com
Veterinary Radiology

Fixed Gauges & Fixed Screening Devices
Mobile Gauges & Mobile Screening Devices

Tabone Josef Diagnostic Radiology A22033M134V5-05 17/11/2027 +356 99421018 qualifiedexpertrp@gmail.com
Dental Radiology
Nuclear Medicine

Veterinary Radiology

Schembri Keith Diagnostic Radiology A220045M14V6-02 27/02/2028
Dental Radiology

Farrugia Jessica Radiotherapy A2253M2-01 25/01/2027 +356 99202267 jessica.b.falzon@gov.mt

Bezzina Paul Radiotherapy A2052M2-01 04/02/2029 +356 99081828 paul.b.bezzina@gov.mt

Agius Sam Nuclear Medicine A22046M2-02 02/03/2028 +356 99275410 sagi0029@gmail.com

D'Arienzo Marco Aircrew dosimetry calculation A2254O10-01 27/04/2027 +39 3477518339 esperto.qualificato.rfx@gmail.com

Bickle Jean Mikhail Nuclear Medicine A22042M2-02 10/11/2027 +356 79011289 jeanmbickle@gmail.com

Napoli Nadine Nuclear Medicine A22041M2-02 10/11/2027 +356 99228740 nadine.napoli@gov.mt

RPE

List of approved Radiation Protection Experts



Pace Eric Diagnostic Radiology A230044M14V6-02 27/02/2028 +356 23401848 epace04@um.edu.mt
Dental Radiology

Veterinary Radiology

Vella Nolan Diagnostic Radiology A230043M14V6-02 27/02/2028 +356 99993676 nolan.vella@gov.mt
Dental Radiology

Veterinary Radiology

Mantovani Lino Radiotherapy A2056M2-01 21/08/2028

Gruppetta Edward Diagnostic Radiology A21001M14V6-07 24/10/2024
Dental Radiography

Veterinary Radiography

Busuttil Maria Diagnostic Radiology A24049M1V5-02 27/02/2029 +356 79883179 maria.b.busuttil@gov.mt
Veterinary Radiography

Camilleri Mona Lisa Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology A24050M1-02 14/01/2029 +356 79941991 mona-lisa.camilleri@gov.mt
Dentistry 

Veterinary Radiography
X-Ray Blood Irradiators and Specimen Cabinets

Vamvakas Ioannis Radiotherapy A2057M2-01 17/12/2024 +36 9734280798 j_vamv@yahoo.gr


